
The Development of
Indonesian Marriage Law in
Jakarta Governor Regulation

No. 185 of 2017
by Jayusman Dkk.

Submission date: 14-May-2023 02:04AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2092226373
File name: 4._Bukti_Fisik_No_3_Jurnal_Q3_Samarah.pdf (397.4K)
Word count: 8670
Character count: 46735



1

1

1

16

21

25



3

6

12

22

38

54

57

64



1

15

15
15

19

25

33

37

39

42

55



1

1

5

8

8

16

18
18

26

43

44

45

62



3

23

36

41



9

9

9

14

23

31

32

35

49



14

21

26

30

30

46

47

58



2

3

10

11

13

24

27

52



2

4

4

10

28

28

48

53

59

65



1

1

3

13

20

20

29

61





3

4

4

20

27

60

63



34



1

2

2

2

3

4

21



2

2

4

16

29



3

7

26

50



2

17

27

34

40



3

11

16

51

56



1







17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

The Development of Indonesian Marriage Law in Jakarta
Governor Regulation No. 185 of 2017
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Juli Oktalia, Herlyssa Herlyssa, Indra
Supradewi, Ani Kusumastuti, Ira Budi
Pratiwi. "The Characteristics of Premarital
Couple Related to Couple’s Knowledge of
Healthy Pregnancy Preparation", Jurnal Ilmu
dan Teknologi Kesehatan, 2021
Publication

Mukhlidah Hanun Siregar. "Nutritional
Knowledge of Prospective Brides in
Indonesia: A Systematic Review", JURNAL Al-
AZHAR INDONESIA SERI SAINS DAN
TEKNOLOGI, 2023
Publication

jurnal.unswagati.ac.id
Internet Source

Gunawan Widjaja. "COVID-19 Pandemic and
Law No. 6 Year 2018 regarding Health
Quarantine", Journal of Indonesian Health
Policy and Administration, 2020
Publication

repository.ubaya.ac.id
Internet Source



6 1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

aboutislam.net
Internet Source

documents.mx
Internet Source

lamintang.org
Internet Source

jurnal.uin-antasari.ac.id
Internet Source

JM. Muslimin, Rizky Fauzi Iskandar, Yulia
Fatma. "Islam and Medicine: A Study on The
Fatwa of Indonesian Ulama Council on
Vaccines", Al-Istinbath : Jurnal Hukum Islam,
2021
Publication

bircu-journal.com
Internet Source

jurnal.untag-sby.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.um.edu.my
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

repository.metrouniv.ac.id
Internet Source

www.iiste.org
Internet Source



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

ia800304.us.archive.org
Internet Source

ujh.unja.ac.id
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

journal.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source

Lathifah Munawaroh, Ahmad Munif, Ahmad
Rofiq. "Disharmony of Sirri Marriage
Registration Regulation on the Family Card
(Analyzing The Ministry of Interior Affairs’
Regulation No. 9/2016)", Fiat Justisia: Jurnal
Ilmu Hukum, 2023
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Sebelas Maret
Student Paper

journal.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Derby
Student Paper

journal.uii.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.iain-palangkaraya.ac.id
Internet Source

Iswantoro Iswantoro, Faiq Tobroni.
"Rationalization of Islamic Legal



28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

Considerations in Marriage Dispensation: A
Lesson from Katingan, Central Kalimantan",
Al-Manahij: Jurnal Kajian Hukum Islam, 2022
Publication

Ismatu Ropi. "Religion and Regulation in
Indonesia", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2017
Publication

Miftah Rizqah, Retno Widowati, Triana
Indrayani. "The Effect of Health Education
on the Knowledge and Attitude of Brides
and Grooms in the Community Health
Center of Duri Pulo Village Gambir Sub-
District in 2020", STRADA Jurnal Ilmiah
Kesehatan, 2020
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Brawijaya
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas International
Batam
Student Paper

repositori.usu.ac.id
Internet Source

urj.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

Ali Zainal Arifin, Aris Maulana, Dewi Kartika
Wuri, Fahmy Fajrin et al. "ANALYSIS OF
FACTORS CAUSING EARLY MARRIAGE FOR
WOMEN IN PAMEUNGPEUK HAMLET,



35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

KADUDAMPIT DISTRICT, SUKABUMI
REGENCY", Jurnal Pendidikan Sosiologi dan
Humaniora, 2023
Publication

dspace.uii.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.iainpurwokerto.ac.id
Internet Source

Khusni Tamrin. "Premarital Check Up dalam
Perspektif Maqashid al-Syari’ah", AL-
MANHAJ: Jurnal Hukum dan Pranata Sosial
Islam, 2021
Publication

repository.uinjkt.ac.id
Internet Source

Fadhli Lukman. "The Official Indonesian
Qur ān Translation", Open Book Publishers,
2022
Publication

almanhaj.or.id
Internet Source

ejournal.sthb.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.uin-suka.ac.id
Internet Source



44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

52 <1%

repository.unhas.ac.id
Internet Source

Candra Perbawati, Malicia Evendia, Ade Arif
Firmansyah, Yulia Neta. "Legal Discourse on
Customary Forest Determination
Progressive Law Based", Fiat Justisia: Jurnal
Ilmu Hukum, 2023
Publication

jurnal.ubl.ac.id
Internet Source

lppm-unissula.com
Internet Source

ejournal.unisba.ac.id
Internet Source

www.mkri.id
Internet Source

www.soundvision.com
Internet Source

Neng Widya Millyuner, Adi Nur Rohman,
Elfirda Ade Putri. "Interpretation of The
Phrase “Coercion” in The Compilation of
Islamic Law as Reasons for Cancellation of
Marriage", KRTHA BHAYANGKARA, 2021
Publication

Ratno Lukito. "The enigma of legal pluralism
in Indonesian Islam: the case of interfaith
marriage", Journal of Islamic Law and
Culture, 2008



53 <1%

54 <1%

55 <1%

56 <1%

57 <1%

58 <1%

59 <1%

60 <1%

Publication

Supriyatiningsih Wenang, Arlina Dewi, Ova
Emilia, Lidia Febrianti, Joerg Haier. "Key
Success Factors in Maternity Waiting Home
Implementation: A Qualitative Study in Rural
Indonesia", Research Square Platform LLC,
2023
Publication

blog.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

icst2018.unesa.ac.id
Internet Source

Edhyana Sahiratmadja, Mugia Bayu Raharja,
Elsa Pudji Setiawati, Ramdan Panigoro.
"Poor knowledge of anemia and sexually
transmitted disease but better knowledge
of HIV/AIDS among unmarried adolescents
aged 15-24 years", Universa Medicina, 2021
Publication

hukum88.wordpress.com
Internet Source

ilkogretim-online.org
Internet Source

jamanetwork.com
Internet Source

journal.walisongo.ac.id



61 <1%

62 <1%

63 <1%

64 <1%

65 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Internet Source

sinta3.ristekdikti.go.id
Internet Source

www.brainscape.com
Internet Source

www.ppimaroko.id
Internet Source

www.readkong.com
Internet Source


